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 44 25582 BANDARAWELA  4DISTRICT 306 D10  4  4  48 0  0  0 1  3  0  0

 26 25606 NAWALAPITIYA KOTMALE  7DISTRICT 306 D10  2  5  33 0  0  0 3  2  0  0

 38 25610 NUWARA ELIYA  13DISTRICT 306 D10  8  13  51 0  0  0 11  2  0  0

 53 29172 BATTICALOA  1DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  54 0  1  0 1  0  0  0

 26 60358 KALUWANCHIKUDY TOWN  2DISTRICT 306 D10  4  4  28 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 19 61386 BADULLA  3DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  22 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 25 63029 KALMUNAI TOWN  4DISTRICT 306 D10  4  7  29 0  0  0 4  3  0  0

 17 64283 HATTON  0DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 66462 VALAICHENAI TOWN  0DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 67025 GALOYAVALLEY  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 82658 MONERAGALA UNDUNDORA  3DISTRICT 306 D10  3  3  21 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 98004 BATTICALOA SINGING FISH LEO  10DISTRICT 306 D10  9  14  35 0  0  0 9  5  0  0

 22 98010 EASTERN UNIVERSITY CAMPUS  4DISTRICT 306 D10  3  3  26 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 11 100142 UVA CAPITAL  4DISTRICT 306 D10  3  5  15 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 26 105599 SAMMANTHURAI GOLDEN CITY  16DISTRICT 306 D10  16  16  42 0  0  0 16  0  0  0

 18 118216 WELLAWAYA  7DISTRICT 306 D10  6  9  25 0  0  0 6  3  0  0

 0 118763 BATTICALOA LADY'S  35DISTRICT 306 D10  4  4  35 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 19 127244 BATTICALOA CENTENNIAL STARS  5DISTRICT 306 D10  5  8  24 3  0  0 5  3  0  3

 17 130758 Wellawaya Centennial  3DISTRICT 306 D10  3  4  20 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 23 130800 Welimada Uva Paranagama  2DISTRICT 306 D10  2  2  25 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 32 133252 Batticaloa New Century MJF  0DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 136673 Wellassa Monaragala  4DISTRICT 306 D10  5  5  20 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 0 136925 Buttala Grace  11DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 147529 Uva Wellassa Excellence  1DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 16 147681 Arayampathy Excellance  1DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  17 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 24 148277 Kattankudy MAF Excellence  0DISTRICT 306 D10  3  3  24 0  0  0 0  3  0  0

 5 150857 Sainthamaruthu Excellence  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  6 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 152562 Eravur Supreme  1DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  20 1  0  0 0  1  1  0
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 24 153270 Nintavur Supreme  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 153278 Batticaloa Supreme  2DISTRICT 306 D10  1  1  35 3  0  0 1  0  1  2

 2 178446 Addalaichenai Legends  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  3 2  1  0 0  0  1  1

 2 178447 Navithenvelli Legends  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  3 1  2  0 0  0  1  0

 3 178448 Eravur Legends  0DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  3 0  3  0 0  0  0  0

 2 178449 Batticaloa Legends  1DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  3 1  2  0 0  0  0  1

 20 187215 Batticaloa Leo  11DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  31 0  28  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190445 Batticaloa Lady Stars for Humanity  26DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190847 Sammanthurai Humanity  0DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  20 0  10  0 0  0  0  0

 18 192128 Valaichchenai Virtual Humanity Eastern  2DISTRICT 306 D10  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 724  912 188
 38

 90  115  11  47  085 30  4  7
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